
Water Quality - Total Maximum Daily Load 

Watershed Program 

NW Region 
700 NE Multnomah St.  
Suite 600 
Portland, OR 97232 
Phone: 503-229-5350 
Contact: Andrea Matzke 

Western Region 
165 E. 7th Ave. Suite 100 
Eugene, OR 97401 
Phone: 541-687-7347 
Contact: Priscilla  
Woolverton 

www.oregon.gov/DEQ 

DEQ is a leader in 
restoring, maintaining and 
enhancing the quality of 
Oregon’s air, land and 
water. 

Willamette Basin Mercury TMDL 
TMDL Planning and Implementation for Counties
Tuesday, June 1, 2021 
Zoom meeting 

Join Zoom Meeting 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83773033646?pwd=YVN0eThpN0RiTXdZTUtKd1NVcG5jdz09 

Meeting ID: 837 7303 3646 
Passcode: 138103 
Conference call number (dial by phone if not using computer audio): Toll free 877-853-5257 or 888-475-4499 US 
Toll-free 

Please sign in five minutes early, so that we can begin on time. 

  Time 
           10:00 a.m. 

10:10 a.m. 
10:15 a.m. 
10:20 a.m. 

11:20 a.m. 
12:00 p.m. 
12:30 p.m. 

Topic 
Introduction to Zoom and meeting logistics (Sarah Sauter) 
Staff introductions  
Leadership introductions and opening remarks (Steve Mrazik) 
TMDL planning and implementation for counties (Andrea Matzke and 
Priscilla Woolverton) 

Q and A 
Adjourn meeting 
Extended Q and A (optional). Participants are welcome to stay on the call 
and ask additional questions 

Alternative formats  
DEQ can provide documents in an alternate format or in a language other than English upon request. 
Call DEQ at 800-452-4011 or email deqinfo@deq.state.or.us. 

file://deq001/templates/General/www.oregon.gov/DEQ
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83773033646?pwd=YVN0eThpN0RiTXdZTUtKd1NVcG5jdz09
mailto:deqinfo@deq.state.or.us

	Tuesday, June 1, 2021
	Zoom meeting
	Alternative formats

