Water Quality - Total Maximum Daily Load

Willamette Basin Mercury TMDL

TMDL Planning and Implementation for Counties

Tuesday, June 1, 2021 Zoom meeting

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83773033646?pwd=YVN0eThpN0RiTXdZTUtKd1NVcG5jdz09

Meeting ID: 837 7303 3646

Passcode: 138103

Conference call number (dial by phone if not using computer audio): Toll free 877-853-5257 or 888-475-4499 US

Toll-free

Please sign in five minutes early, so that we can begin on time.

Time	Topic
10:00 a.m.	Introduction to Zoom and meeting logistics (Sarah Sauter)
10:10 a.m.	Staff introductions
10:15 a.m.	Leadership introductions and opening remarks (Steve Mrazik)
10:20 a.m.	TMDL planning and implementation for counties (Andrea Matzke and
	Priscilla Woolverton)
11:20 a.m.	Q and A
12:00 p.m.	Adjourn meeting
12:30 p.m.	Extended Q and A (optional). Participants are welcome to stay on the call and ask additional questions

Alternative formats

DEQ can provide documents in an alternate format or in a language other than English upon request. Call DEQ at 800-452-4011 or email deqinfo@deq.state.or.us.



Watershed Program

NW Region

700 NE Multnomah St. Suite 600 Portland, OR 97232 Phone: 503-229-5350 Contact: Andrea Matzke

Western Region

165 E. 7th Ave. Suite 100 Eugene, OR 97401 Phone: 541-687-7347 Contact: Priscilla Woolverton

www.oregon.gov/DEQ

DEQ is a leader in restoring, maintaining and enhancing the quality of Oregon's air, land and water.